L

LoOoNoULRWNE

;-*., i
P
TROLL

ORIENTEERING
CLUB

Henk STIJKEL
TROL
Omloop : SD

Afstand : 4160m

Tijd : 0:55:00 (13'13"/km)

00:06:59
00:04:18
00:03:26
00:05:01
00:04:18
00:03:20
00:02:55
00:01:57
00:07:51
00:01:41
00:07:30
00:02:37
00:03:07

00:11:17
00:14:43
00:19:44
00:24:02
00:27:22
00:30:17
00:32:14
00:40:05
00:41:46
00:49:16
00:51:53
00:55:00

SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 5
Weelde Vliegveld 30.12.2023
TROL

16/32 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Bjorn Idar SAETRAN 0:32:10
2. Emma CLABAUX 0:33:58
3. Jan TOELEN 0:34:05

483m 14'27"/km
146m 29'27"/km
333m 10'19"/km
439m 11'26"/km
369m 11'39"/km
335m  9'57"/km
219m 13'19"/km
190m 10'16"/km
480m 16'21"/km
175m  9'37"/km
436m 17'12"/km
222m 11'47"/km
336m  9'17"/km
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